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trimestre

{m
eta1: {un

idad_m
edida:O

tro
s, 

avance:13
5

1.0
}}

En
 E

jecució
n

Validado
 avances

S
LP

18
18

0
10

10
6

5
8

9
6

2
0

18

5

Otros 1 1351 1351

10
0

 $
3

74,0
75.0

0
 

 $
3

71,40
1.46

 

 $
3

71,40
1.46

 

 $
3

71,40
1.46

 

 $
3

71,40
1.46

 

Sin contratos nuevos en el 
trimestre

{m
eta1: {un

idad_m
edida:O

tro
s, 

avance:115
1.0

}}

En
 E

jecució
n

Validado
 avances

S
LP

18
18

0
10

10
6

5
8

9
9

2
0

18

5

Otros 1 1151 1151

10
0

 $
75,0

0
0

.0
0

 

 $
74,8

8
3

.8
0

 

 $
74,8

8
3

.8
0

 

 $
74,8

8
3

.8
0

 

 $
74,8

8
3

.8
0

 

Sin contratos nuevos en el 
trimestre

{m
eta1: {un

idad_m
edida:O

tro
s, 

avance:5
0

.0
}}

En
 E

jecució
n

Validado
 avances

S
LP

18
18

0
10

10
6

5
9

0
1

2
0

18

5
Otros 1 50 50

10
0

 $
19

5,0
0

0
.0

0
 

 $
19

4,8
8

4.0
6

 

 $
19

4,8
8

4.0
6

 

 $
19

4,8
8

4.0
6

 

 $
19

4,8
8

4.0
6

 

Sin contratos nuevos en el 
trimestre

{m
eta1: {un

idad_m
edida:O

tro
s, 

avance:5
0

.0
}}

En
 E

jecució
n

Validado
 avances

S
LP

18
18

0
10

10
6

5
9

2
3

2
0

18

5

Otros 1 50 50

10
0

 $
75,0

0
0

.0
0

 

 $
74,8

8
3

.8
0

 

 $
74,8

8
3

.8
0

 

 $
74,8

8
3

.8
0

 

 $
74,8

8
3

.8
0

 

Sin contratos nuevos en el 
trimestre

{m
eta1: {un

idad_m
edida:O

tro
s, 

avance:5
0

.0
}}

En
 E

jecució
n

Validado
 avances

S
LP

18
18

0
10

10
6

5
9

2
4

2
0

18

5

Otros 1 50 50

10
0

 $
8

,40
0

,0
0

0
.0

0
 

 $
8

,40
0

,0
0

0
.0

0
 

 $
8

,40
0

,0
0

0
.0

0
 

 $
8

,40
0

,0
0

0
.0

0
 

 $
8

,40
0

,0
0

0
.0

0
 

Sin contratos nuevos en el 
trimestre

{m
eta1: {un

idad_m
edida:O

tro
s, 

avance:3
0

0
.0

}}

Term
in

ado

Validado
 avances

S
LP

18
18

0
10

10
6

5
9

2
5

2
0

18

5

Otros 1 300 300

10
0

 $
3

,6
0

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

 

 $
3

,6
0

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

 

 $
3

,6
0

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

 

 $
3

,6
0

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

 

 $
3

,6
0

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

 

Sin contratos nuevos en el 
trimestre

{m
eta1: {un

idad_m
edida:O

tro
s, 

avance:2
0

.0
}}

Term
in

ado

Validado
 avances

S
LP

18
18

0
10

10
6

6
0

78

2
0

18

5

Otros 1 20 20

10
0

 $
4,0

0
0

,0
0

0
.0

0
 

 $
4,0

0
0

,0
0

0
.0

0
 

 $
4,0

0
0

,0
0

0
.0

0
 

 $
4,0

0
0

,0
0

0
.0

0
 

 $
4,0

0
0

,0
0

0
.0

0
 

Sin contratos nuevos en el 
trimestre

{m
eta1: {un

idad_m
edida:O

tro
s, 

avance:5.0
}}

Term
in

ado

Validado
 avances

S
LP

18
18

0
10

10
6

6
0

8
2

2
0

18

5

Otros 1 5 5

10
0



8
GACETA 

MUNICIPALAGOSTO 2019

www.sanluis.gob.mx

2
0

18

5

S
LP

18
18

0
10

10
6

6
0

8
5

P
ro

yecto
 de inversió

n

 $
3

,0
0

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

 

{ff1: {ciclo_recur-
so:2018, ramo:4, mo-
dalidad:U, prog_pres:7, 
tipo_recurso:FEDERA-

LES (APORTACIO-
NES, SUBSIDIOS Y 

CONVENIOS), mon-
to:3000000.0, modifi-

cado:3000000.0}}

S
edan

 Equipado
 C

om
o

 Patrulla 
C

o
n

 B
alizam

iento

2
4

S
an

 Luis Po
to

sí

2
8

S
an

 Luis Po
to

sí

O
tro

s P
rogram

as de Inversió
n

S
eguridad

S
in

 identificar

H
. A

yuntam
iento

 de S
an

 Luis 
Po

to
sí.

2
2

-2
0

18

N 0 0 0

{m
eta1: {un

idad_m
edida:O

tro
s, 

m
eta:1.0

, m
eta_m

o
dificada:5.0

}}

1

{geo
1: {cve_m

un
icipio

:2
8

, lo
cali-

dad:0
, direccio

n
:S

exta O
riente 45

5
 

C
ol. C

entro
 de A

basto
s c.p. 78

3
9

0
, 

lo
n

:-10
0

.9
76

9
5

8
, lat:2

2
.15

16
5

5
}}

15
-0

2
-2

0
18

0
1-12

-2
0

18

2
0

18

5

S
LP

18
18

0
10

10
6

6
0

8
7

P
ro

yecto
 de inversió

n

 $
7,73

8
,3

0
6.5

5
 

{ff1: {ciclo_recur-
so:2018, ramo:4, mo-
dalidad:U, prog_pres:7, 
tipo_recurso:FEDERA-

LES (APORTACIO-
NES, SUBSIDIOS Y 

CONVENIOS), mon-
to:7738306.55, modifi-

cado:7738306.55}}

S
ervicio

s Integrales D
e Telecom

u-
n

icacio
nes

2
4

S
an

 Luis Po
to

sí

2
8

S
an

 Luis Po
to

sí

O
tro

s P
rogram

as de Inversió
n

S
eguridad

S
in

 identificar

H
. A

yuntam
iento

 de S
an

 Luis 
Po

to
si

2
3

-2
0

18

N 0 0 0

{m
eta1: {un

idad_m
edida:O

tro
s, 

m
eta:1.0

, m
eta_m

o
dificada:1.0

}}

1

{geo
1: {cve_m

un
icipio

:2
8

, lo
cali-

dad:0
, direccio

n
:S

exta O
riente 45

5
 

C
ol. C

entro
 de A

basto
s c.p. 78

3
9

0
, 

lo
n

:-10
0

.9
76

9
5

8
, lat:2

2
.15

16
5

5
}}

15
-0

2
-2

0
18

0
1-12

-2
0

18



9
GACETA 
MUNICIPAL AGOSTO 2019

www.sanluis.gob.mx

 $
3

,0
0

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

 

 $
3

,0
0

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

 

 $
3

,0
0

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

 

 $
3

,0
0

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

 

 $
3

,0
0

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

 

Sin contratos nuevos en el 
trimestre

{m
eta1: {un

idad_m
edida:O

tro
s, 

avance:5.0
}}

Term
in

ado

Validado
 avances

S
LP

18
18

0
10

10
6

6
0

8
5

2
0

18

5

Otros 1 5 5

10
0

 $
7,73

8
,3

0
6.5

5
 

 $
7,6

3
0

,10
0

.0
0

 

 $
7,6

3
0

,10
0

.0
0

 

 $
7,6

3
0

,10
0

.0
0

 

 $
7,6

3
0

,10
0

.0
0

 

Sin contratos nuevos en el 
trimestre

{m
eta1: {un

idad_m
edida:O

tro
s, 

avance:1.0
}}

En
 E

jecució
n

Validado
 avances

S
LP

18
18

0
10

10
6

6
0

8
7

2
0

18

5

Otros 1 1 1

10
0




